e T T e T e e

T 1

i I MO T e A R T

PR arrr————

|u

/75 324

S TE OF IND ,
E'En; GOL"N%NA dm Pedlunt

FILED FORYRECORD 7"‘7 e
: \ 9403 Gcﬁrguoozucmromgew M0t ’

WHEREAS, Citizens ‘Federal savingg' and LoansAs:- ¥ on ofaﬂammondt Indiana,
(Lender) loaned James B. Pulsa:'(Borrower) the+= : redtritty Three
Thousand: Nine Hundred -Dollars: ($153,900.00) asre y a Note' executed 'by
Borrower on' March 15, 1993;

HOOLL

WHEREAS, to secure the repayment of the debt evidenced by the-Note, a Realt
Estate Mortgage and Hypothecation :(Mortgage) was: executed by ‘Geneva Development
Corp. (Mortgagor) and delivered to Lender on:March 15, 1993, which Mortgage
was recorded on March 18, 1993t in the Office: of the Recorder -of Lake County,
Indiana as Document No. 93017201 and which: Mortgage affects the: following
described: real estate:

sUBIPU] TWI0G UMALD)

Lot 71 in Lakeview Estates: Second Addition, Phase Two, torthe Town of
Schererville, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 68/ page 47, in
the office of the Recorder of Lake COunty, Indrana, commonly known as 2008¢
Huppental, schererville; IN 46375 - ' .

- -

- IINVHNSNI T UL

WHEREAS, the above-described' Mortgage further secures to Lender the performance.
of the terms and conditions contained in a\construction Loan: Agreement between:
Borrower and Lender dated March 15, 1993;

WHEREAS, Borrower modified said loan on October 21, 1993 as evidenced by a Loan
Modification Agreement (First Modification: Agreement) for the: purpose of
extending the maturity date to April 1, 1994y

WHEREAS, the Note, Mortgage, PFirst.Modification Agreement and Construction: Loan
Agreement (Loan Documents) are hereby incorporated herein: as: part of this Loan
Modification Agreement (Agreement);

WHEREAS, the Borrower has requesteda modification of the:terms of said: loan
for the purpose of extending the maturity date from April 1, 1994 to octiober 1,
1994; '

WHEREAS, in consideration of Lender’s consent to the above-described terms
Borrower shall pay to Lender a Processing; Fee of Oone Hundred Dollars ($100%00);

THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed that the terms: of said loam asi modilfied are; as:
follows:

1. fThe maturity date of the above-described loan is October 1, r92443t which
time the outstanding principal halance and any unpaid: interest Wil be; die:
and payable in full.

2. Borrower shall pay to Lender a Procesaing Fee of $100%00, the receipt
of which is hereby acknowledged. .A .
3. Mortgagor hereby certifies that Mortgagor is the-owner of the above-~
described property and' that except for the Mortgage: described: in: this:
Agreement, there are no liens, unpaid assessments, unrecorxdedtcontracts or
claims- against the property. i

4. Nothing. in this Agreement shall be: understood or construed to:be: a
satisfaction or release in whole or in part of the: Loan Documents: Except
as otherwise specifically- provided! in this Agreement, the Loan.Documents
will remain unchanged: and in full effect and the:r Borrower and!Lender will
be bound by, and comply with, all of the terms and provisions thereof, as
amended by thils Agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Lender and Borrower have executed this Agreement on
this 2lst day of April, 1994,

CITIZENS FEDERAL SAVINGS GENEVA VELOPMENT CORP,

o ”.s 45% W/ ) il

J -Eﬂ:y éTUR VICE PRESIDENT ANG RD 0, PRESIDENT

ATTEST: n crvlfﬁﬁ%»}‘ Lf\ﬁzl

DAVID 0. LOO, ASST. ECRETARY J7v.'s B. PULSA, BORROWER




r .

LY
» &
')

STATE OF INDIANA)
o - )88y
COUNTY- OF LAKE: -)

Before me, a Notary Public insand’' for said County and state,. on this:2lst day
of April, 1994 personally appearedi JEFFREY C. STUR, AND DIVID O: LOO. personally,
known to me to.be the VICE PRESIDENT AND ASSISTANT' SECRETARY of CITIZENS:*
FEDERAL SAVINGS: AND LOAN ASSOCIATION and each: acknowledged executioniof the
foregoing instrument for andion: behalf of saidicorporation -and by authority. of
ite Board of Directors.

INt WI'rNEss WHEREOF, I have affixed my. :handta ?d Notarial: Seal‘

LR Ml M o)

Ahlgrain ROTARY PUBLIC

My Commission Expires: May 4, 1997
County of Residence: Lake

STATE OF INDIANA)
N )88
COUNTY OF LAKE )

] Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and state, on this 2lstday
§ of April, 1994 personally appearad Geneva: Development Corp. by Angela Giordano,.
‘ President and acknowledged: execution of the foregoing instrument.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have affixed my hand and Notariail Seal.

Wit W (folongs

Kr{styne M. Ahlgrain NOTARY PUBLIC

S

- ‘ MyACoﬁﬁisaibn Explres: May 4, 1997
- County of Residence: Lake

STATE OF INDIANA)
)53
COUNTY oF Lake )

Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and state, on this 2list day.
of April, 1994 personally appeared James: B. Pul'sa and acknowledged execution of
the foregoing instrument.

IN w:ggxps WHEREOF, I have affixed my hand an Notarial Seal..

-g;\ Sl listype . (Moo

A Kristyné M. Ahlgrain NOTARY. PUBLIC

- -
"-wu—_.. 5.

.My C iaein‘Expires: May 4, 1997
“coun fpf?ngﬂldence: Lake

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: JEFFREY C. STUR, VICE: PRESIDENT
CITIZENS: FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION
707 RIDGE ROAD, MUNSTER, INDIANA 46321-1678




